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Election Monitoring Committee

17t January, 2025

The Election Monitoring Committe_e-comprising the following Members is constituted for Internal Complaints Committee
(ICC) Election of Student Representatives (Two females and one male student of Second Year Undergraduate Courses
of the college) to be held on 12th February, 2025.

The Election Monitoring Committee headed by Prof. K. Chandramani Singh, Vice-Principal, comprising the following
Members is constituted for Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) Election of Student Representatives (Two females and
one male student of Second Year Undergraduate Courses of the college) to be held on 12th February, 2025:-

S.No Name of the Staff Position & E-mail ID Contact No
1. Dr Namita Pandey Presiding Officer, ICC 92127 26189
icc@sve.ac.in
2. Prof Anant Pandey Returning Officer 98117 20585
apandey@svc.ac.in
: 8 Prof Nirmal Kumar Proctor 97170 90294
nkumar@svc.ac.in
4, Dr Padma Priyadarshini Convener, WDC 88007 05645
wdc@svce.ac.in
5. Prof M.K. Sukla Warden (Boys Hostel) 98915 84025
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
6. Dr P. Devaki Warden (Girls Hostel) 99850 10199
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
T Dr Narendra Gaur ngaur@svc.ac.in 9818048470
8. Dr Ram Kishore Yadav rkyadav@svc.ac.in 9871600448
9, Dr Narender Kumar narenderk@svc.ac.in 9971862134
10. Dr Richa Misra richamisra@svc.ac.in 9811971403
11 Mr Anuj Kumar anuj.k@svc.ac.in 7838032839
12. Dr Rajbir Kaur rajbir@svc.ac.in 8587918022
13. Dr Manvi Singh manvi@svc.ac.in 9560565601
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S.No Name of the Staff Position & E-mail ID Contact No

14. Dr Deepika ddeepika@svc.ac.in 9958424201

15. Dr Pankaj Kumar ankaj.evs@svc.ac.in 7503682699

16. Dr Ravi Kumar Meena ravi@svc.ac.in 7678421870

17. Dr Madhu Raina madhu@svc.ac.in 70066 92876

18. Dr Ravindra Kumar Upadhyay rkupadhyay@svc.ac.in 98738 36595

19. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Administration) 99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in

20. Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) 98118 18655

soaccounts@svc.ac.in
21. Mr Rajiv Goel Senior Assistant (Administration) 98101 57579
rgoel@svc.ac.in

22, Mr Sudesh Kumar Assistant (Accounts) 80101 81167
sudesh@svc.ac.in

3. Mr Kumar Ashish Assistant (Administration) 99714 35038
kashish@svc.ac.in

24, Mr K. Madhusudhan Laboratory Assistant 88009 96769

madhusudhan@svc.ac.in

25, Mr Ashish Giri Laboratory Assistant 98104 26622
ashish@svc.ac.in

26. Ms Alisa Rebecca Minj Junior Assistant (Administration) 99535 17177

alisa@svc.ac.in

Any addendum/corrigendum shall be posted on the college website (www.svc.ac.in) only.

Prof Anant Pandey Dr Narnita Pandey Pro
Presiding Officer, ICC Principal
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Returning Officer

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the Teacher/Admission-in-Charge/ Coordinators of the
respective departments, Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Dealing Assistants (Accounts, Administration &
Establishment), Principal’s office, All concerned, College Notice Board, College Website; and File.




